HPHS PTA Executive Positions 2022-2023 Board Email Phone
President Katherine Lewis katherineglewis@me.com 214-418-6083 | 4133 Purdue 75225
President-Elect Jean Signor jksignor@gmail.com 214-924-6275 | 3144 Stanford 75225
VP Finance Neely Thrash neely@thrash.me 214-906-7648 4060 Hanover 75225
General Treasurer Elizabeth Speicher speicher.elizabeth@gmail.com 214-215-3813 | 4415 Southwestern 75205
General Treasurer Elect Kyle Huckaby huckabyk@gmail.com 214-207-5327 | 3604 Shenandoah St 75205
Back-to-School-Signup Officer Amy Benson amyridlehuberbenson@hotmail.com | 214-505-1650 | 3201 Marquette 75225
Cafeteria Finance Officer Elizabeth McMillan elimccarty@sbcglobal.net 214-763-0978 (4216 Purdue 75225
Cafeteria Finance Officer-Elect Claire Baker claire@teambaker4.com 214-762-8836 [3249 Southwestern 75225
Communications Officer Chelsea Duvall ctduvall@me.com 214-597-1209 | 6318 Westchester 75205
Member-at-large Officer Carrie Cothrum cothrum@sbcglobal.net 214-212-0051 | 6700 Golf Dr. 75205
Secretary Julie Melihercik jmelihercik@gmail.com 678-458-4403 (2928 Rosedale 75205
Scots Challenge Officer Amy McNulty amyannmcnulty@gmail.com 214-893-0823 | 4329 Caruth 75225
Scots Challenge Officer-Elect Renne Lokey thelokeys@me.com 214-356-2414 | 3008 Amherst 75225
Supply Shop Co-Officer Angie Hudes angie@hudes.net 214-287-3503 | 3503 Lindenwood 75205
Supply Shop Co-Officer Crystal Pinson cepinson@me.com 214-205-1433 | 3644 McFarlin 75205
Supply Shop Co-Officer Elect Nicole Brewer breweretc@yahoo.com 214-477-0585 | 3611 University 75205
Supply Shop Co-Officer Elect Ashlie Schooler amschooler@gmail.com 405-201-0895 | 4428 Caruth 75225
Supply Shop Treasurer Kristina Whitcomb kristinabush@aol.com 214-354-7468 | 4500 Edmondson 75205

AP Testing Chairs

Jennifer Prather

jmason74@hotmail.com

214-794-2823

BSSU Officer-Elect (Late Reg)

Gina Grove

ginagrove@me.com

214-215-7857

Cafeteria Volunteer Chair

Meredith Mabus

meredithmabus@hotmail.com

214-566-2027

Caring Scots Co-Chair

Tanya Benbow

tanyabenbow2@yahoo.com

214-288-2800

Caring Scots Co-Chair

Stacey Beck

staceyelaine74@me.com

415-377-8471

Caring Scots Co-Chair

Natalie Guerry

natl137@aol.com

214-212-6493

Caring Scots Co-Chair

Ali Watkins

alibwatkins@gmail.com

214-450-6390

College Night Co-Chair

Nicole Brewer

breweretc@yahoo.com

214-477-0585

College Night Co-Chair

Ashley McDowell

ashley@tmrfamilylaw.com

512-788-2994

Fish Camp Co-Chair

Sarah Jones

sarahkelleyjones@gmail.com

214-697-7795

Fish Camp Co-Chair Marty Petet martypetet@yahoo.com 214-491-9946
Fish Camp Co-Chair Addie Skinner adelaide.skinner@gmail.com 214-704-6495
Grounds & Building Chair Jennifer Sorrells jalsorrells@gmail.com 917-494-1144
Mad For Plaid Chair Libby Johnson libby_s_johnson@yahoo.com 214-755-1297
Newcomers Chair Gini Florer gini_florer@swbell.net 214-697-2045
Newcomers Chair Kate Meyer katecmeyer@yahoo.com 214-727-3827
Newcomers Chair Alicia Wood alicia@aliciawoodlifestyle.com 214-293-4040
Open House Chair Amy Anderson andersonamya@gmail.com 713-530-2236
Open House Chair Kelly Harrell kellykharrell@gmail.com 214-789-6786
Parent Education Chair (PEC) Becky Sherwood sherwoodbecky@yahoo.com 214-923-0521

Parent Education Chair-Elect (PEC)

Missy Hillesheim

mhillesheim@aspirehr.com

214-924-3522

Prom Co-Chair

Meredith McBee

meredithmcbee@me.com

214-682-5295

Prom Co-Chair

Lindsey Miller

limillerhome@gmail.com

214-906-5787

Prom Co-Chair

Pauline Neuhoff

paulineneuhoff@gmail.com

214-537-3156

Prom Co-Chair

Michelle Pletcher

stephenandmichelle@sbcglobal.net

214-564-9911

Publicity Chair

Randi McParlin

randi.mcp@gmail.com

214-912-3281

Science Festival Co-Chair Lane Clark lanekclark@gmail.com 512-589-5873
Science Festival Co-Chair Kris Jefferies sloan-k@sbcglobal.net 214-675-4281
Science Festival Chair-elect Lane Clark lanekclark@gmail.com 512-589-5873

Science Festival Chair-elect

Michele Vicente

m.m.vicente@swbell.net

214-562-4157

Scots Challenge Committee Member

Charlotte Nelson

ckosanin@yahoo.com

704-577-4024

Scots Challenge Committee Member

Kelly Harrell

kellykharrell@gmail.com

214-789-6786

Scots Challenge Committee Member

Allyson Blow

allyblow@gmail.com

214-707-2651

HPHS PTA Appointed Positions




Scots Challenge Committee Member

Marcy Simmons

marcysimmonsl@yahoo.com

704-408-9555

Scots Challenge Committee Member

Jennifer Lancashire

jenlancashire@gmail.com

469-260-2777

Scots Challenge - Corporate Matching Sheri Rosen sherirosen90@gmail.com 214-287-6267
Scots Challenge - Bricks Amy Anderson andersonamya@gmail.com 713-530-2236
Scots Rewards Chair Tracy Cohen tracybossard@yahoo.com 469-516-1276

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 9

Meredith Ferrell

meredith.ferrell@compass.com

214-868-1177

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 9

Alissa Gearing

alissa.gearing@gmail.com

214-957-5003

Scot Scoop Co-Chair Grade 9

Molly Thomas

mthomas@Ipc.com

214-507-1250

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 10

Allison Allison

allison_m_allison@att.net

214-354-4688

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 10

Marea McMurry

mareamcmurray@yahoo.com

214-543-2994

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 10

Susan Frymire

susanfrymire@gmail.com

214-537-8753

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 11

Ashley Allen

allenaa@me.com

214-505-8518

Scots Scoop Co-Chair Grade 11

Christina Elmore

cuelmore@gmail.com

214-662-0606

Social Media Chair

Gini Florer

gini_florer@swbell.net

214-697-2045

Student Registration Co-Chair

Kris Jefferies

sloan-k@sbcglobal.net

214-675-4281

Student Registration Co-Chair

Courtney Laczkowski

courtneylacz@gmail.com

214-282-7963

Supply Shop Book Coordinator

Mary Ann Denton

maryann@fourstard.com

214-693-1085

Supply Shop Volunteer Coordinator

Margarita Coale

margarita.coale@gmail.com

214-213-5554

Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair

Lindsey Brown

lindseycbrown@yahoo.com

214-674-2372

Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair

Tracy Matthews

tracy.matthews@att.net

214-274-6945

Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Jen Munoz jennifer@thepressretriever.com 310-564-6847
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Nancy Scripps nancy@scrippsfamily.org 214-718-4907
Teacher Appreciation Co-Chair Cindy Smith cindy@cindysmith.com 214-938-5050

Teacher/Staff District Appreciation Day Chair

Diane Swartzendruber

dianedruber@gmail.com

214-537-2004

Teacher/Staff Birthday Gift Chair

Denise Thayer

ddthayer@swbell.net

214-906-8548

VSP Chair

Hallie Lawrence

heplawrence@sbcglobal.net

214-558-6088

Webmaster

Senior Activities Co-Chair

Blythe Koch

Jean Schendle

blythe.koch@outlook.com

jschendle@me.com

214-808-4930

HPHS PTA Senior Activities Positions

214-415-0073

Senior Activities Co-Chair

Lauren Thomason

Ithomason@me.com

214-263-5698

Senior Activities Co-Chair

Kelli Wagner

kelligwagner@yahoo.com

214-298-8869

Senior Activities Secretary / Calendar Chair

Amanda Cejka

amanda_cejka@yahoo.com

214-708-8807

Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair

Rebecca Heck

rebeccalheck@yahoo.com

214-437-3432

Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair

Nicole Richter

nmlirichter@gmail.com

214-649-1505

Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair

Danielle Stephens

danielleandchad @sbcglobal.net

214-502-5552

Baccalaureate/Commencement Co-Chair

Laura Thomason

thomasonfamily@gmail.com

214-906-6954

All Night Party Co-Chair

Erin Duncan

erinlduncan@gmail.com

214-395-1224

All Night Party Co-Chair

Missy Hillesheim

mhillesheim@aspirehr.com

214-924-3522

All Night Party Co-Chair

Jennier Irvine

jennifer.irvine@sbcglobal.net

469-855-3031

All Night Party Co-Chair

Lauren Renfrow

laurenrefrow@yahoo.com

214-546-0918

Finals Breakfasts

Elise Danner

elisedanner@sbcglobal.net

214-597-2715

Finals Breakfasts

Sloane Phillips

sloane@pvphillips.com

214-207-0844

Honors Day Co-Chair

Rachel Blaylock

rachelblaylock@gmail.com

917-363-0401

Honors Day Co-Chair

Paula Fenton

paulafenton@yahoo.com

214-280-7982

Honors Day Co-Chair

Kerry Walker

kerry.walkerl1@gmail.com

214-317-5870

Picnic Co-Chair

Chelsea Duvall

ctduvall@me.com

214-597-1209

Picnic Co-Chair

Anna Graves

gravesathome@gmail.com

214-679-4980

Picnic Co-Chair

Denise Thayer

ddthayer@swbell.net

214-906-8548

Senior Picture Board Eloise Bass eloisebass@sbcglobal.net 214-536-0772
Senior Picture Board Natalie John natalie.john1@gmail.com 214-280-9337
Senior Picture Board Anna Moss annahmoss@yahoo.com 713-304-6632
Senior Picture Board Katie Walters katiewwalters@gmail.com 214-893-8840
Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Armstrong Ali Watkins alibwatkins@gmail.com 214-450-6390




Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Armstrong

Angela Williams

bmlwilliams@yahoo.com

214-477-5531

Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Bradfield

Libby Hegi

libbyhegi@yahoo.com

214-770-4445

Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Bradfield

Rachel Stienke

rachelstienke@gmail.com

214-552-1156

Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: UP

Elizabeth Miller

elizabethwardmiller@gmail.com

214-232-4221

Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: UP

Diane Swartzendruber

dianedruber@gmail.com

214-537-2004

Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Hyer

Leslie Carroll

leslie.carroll@ey.com

214-673-9703

Elementary School Reunion Coordinator: Hyer

Rachel Rankin

brr.rankin@sbcglobal.net

817-307-6674




